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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

®apiioH T.l.
KapaHbko P.M.
Canyk |.B.
Bynin A.C.
MeHgaa b.C.
lenbXXMHCbkniA M.B.
ABAoHCbKNA ..
Makapesuy P.b.
BepbuLibkmnin B.M.
IBactoTuH T.A.
Tumo M.M.
Tuma M.O.
Cokynbcbknia KO.B. 2
3asauyb B.M.
Cmepuk MN.M.
boaHap B.M.
Ksiuka 1.0.
[Jy6pascbkunii B.B.
Tumo C.M.
bopwo I.B.
Nasop HO.M.
MeHpa P.b.
Makapeswny B.P.
MpwcTaubkuii M.
Crpaxoubkuni tO.
[ebepa M.
Koznoecbkuia b.11.
Canyk M.I.
Kynsc |.B.
Bypwi 1.4.
Caeka B.C.
OxHny C.M.
bepgens M
Mucniubkuii M.
®yumna MM.
Mopaa O.3.
MacHwuk B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 8

2020
Typ6is

B 232 [1/ 49.29548 /] 28.71685

05.07.2020 06:15:07

CoHAYHO
47

829
405.565
166

74

92

Kop,

228029
228013
228121
221517
228020
221533
228031
228126
223043
228101
228027
221646
228025
228011
223047
221512
228049
223055
228028
228001
221513
228124
228016
228097
221699
228054
228032
221839
221821
221519
221621
221697
228123
228086
221654
221696
221716

Kny6

MocTunceka
MocTunceka
MocTuceka
Cambip
MocTunceka
Cambip
MocTunceka
MocTucbka
Cambip
MocTuceka
MocTuceka
Cambip
MocTunceka
MocTunceka
Cambip
Cambip
MocTunceka
Cambip
MocTunceka
MocTuceka
Cambip
MocTuncbka
MocTuncbka
MocTunceka
Cambip
MocTuncbka
MocTuceka
MocTuceka
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
MocTuncbka
MocTuceka
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

31
19
26
30
0
49
20
14
20
17
0
36
30
8
20
20
25
14
17
22
22

21

11

20
17
16
12
35
16

19

Kny6u Moctucbka, Camb6ip

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

21 49527
7 460.97
15 486.55
491.15
0.00
484.36
25418
175.15
465.33
275.64
0.00
473.94
435.52
86.55
479.39
361.09
256.61
460.36
448.61
83.15
470.79
0.00
0.00
26291
340.00
0.00
0.00
190.91
358.79
0.00
82.30
0.00
0.00
80.36
0.00
91.64
0.00
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12:02:00

12:49:06

1205.51

1036.01

11:49:34

13:09:20

01:19:46

0

64

102

% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.68 33551
0.37 169.83
0.58 280.70
033 163.72
0.00 0.00
0.37 177.93
0.15 38.13
0.14 25.02
040 186.13
0.18 48.64
0.00 0.00
0.36 171.14
0.20 87.10
0.12 10.82
045 215.73
0.20 7222
0.12 30.79
043 197.30
0.35 158.33
0.05 3.78
0.50 23539
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.50 131.45
0.19 64.76
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
0.20 71.76
0.00 0.00
0.06 5.14
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.06 5.02
0.00 0.00
0.05 482
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
2861.50
1660.18
1639.56
1526.69
1480.83
1395.36
1327.98
1216.85
1199.08
1109.99
1065.84
1032.17
909.67
908.62
901.88
871.11
860.91
828.94
77841
760.15
724.51
646.52
572.56
489.06
347.03
279.22
265.56
25841
253.06
228.77
212.06
176.52
166.67
125.30
80.94
62.50
4923



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Ipomuk A.P.
Xomuk O.C.

byTtutep P.M.

Tuma P.O.
Lleeg A.+P

AyxHny O.0.

Fanayk B.A.
[Jepkau f. 1.
JNleniw H.B.
®apiioH [

[3toba HO.IM.

Mykanak

bakaneupb I.P.

Aknm B.M.
3asayb O.M.
Fanii M.M.
Jaubxo LI
Kouyp B.®.

MacHuk O.M.
Martsiis HO.P.

Mousk
Cymka .M.

221542
221658
228002
221647
223057
228009
221506
221548
221656
228125
228053
221841
223058
223046
221835
228004
223049
221571
221590
228084
228073
228081

Cambip
Cambip
Moctunceka
Cambip
Cambip
MocTunceka
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
MocTuncbka
MocTtuncbka
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
MocTuceka
MocTuncbka
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
MocTuncbka
MocTtuncbka

MocTtucbka

11
51

12
18
15
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0.00
0.00
0.00
86.91
0.00
92.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
96.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
033
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
1.70
0.00
7.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 12:53:16

46.31
39.10
35.68
31.27
31.05
15.14
6.29
3.54
2.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



